
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUNSHINE SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

DSSHD2736226000

12

APR-2025

10-MAY-2025 06:3307-MAY-2025

MONTHLYECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1461410988

ECR

MAY-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 121768564

Total Members 237

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

       2,60,247

Total Refund Advance       1,30,677

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,90,924

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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       18,066
AAJAD SINGH

            0        1,800
1 101769295240 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AAJAD SINGH -

            0             0        1,800
- -

       18,066
ABHISHEK

        1,250        1,800
2 102129903985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHISHEK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
ABHISHEK

        1,250        1,800
3 101455759140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHISHEK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
AJAY SINGH

        1,250        1,800
4 101307255851 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
AJEET KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
5 100733698547 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJEET KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        6,948
AJIT KUMAR

          481          692
6 101728260491 N.A.

        5,769            16        5,769
AJIT KUMAR -

        5,769             0          211
- -

       18,179AKANSHA
MALHOTRA

        1,201        1,731
7 102129903916 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423AKANSHA
MALHOTRA

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       16,676
AKASH NIRMAN

        1,153        1,662
8 101829074130 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846AKASH
NIRMAN

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       16,676AKHILESH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,153        1,662
9 101237237697 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
AKHILESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

        3,475AMRIT PAL
SINGH

          240          346
10 102194373294 N.A.

        2,885            21        2,885AMRIT PAL
SINGH

-
        2,885             0          106

- -

       17,371
ANAND KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
11 100529790565 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
ANAND KUMAR -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       17,371ANIL KUMAR
DIXIT

            0        1,731
12 100569621080 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ANIL KUMAR
DIXIT

-
            0             0        1,731

- -

       23,917
ANISH

        1,250        1,800
13 100569506838 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANISH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
ANKIT

            0        1,731
14 101935881459 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
ANKIT -

            0             0        1,731
- -

       18,066
ANKIT SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
15 101944426097 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        2,085
ANSUL KUMAR

          144          208
16 101425988521 N.A.

        1,731            23        1,731
ANSUL KUMAR -

        1,731             0           64
- -

       18,066ANUJ KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

        1,250        1,800
17 101696565480 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANUJ KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066ANURAG KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
18 101862305472 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANURAG
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,761
ARJUN SINGH

        1,250        1,800
19 101102535835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARJUN SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
ARUN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
20 101077422028 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
ARVIND KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
21 101403435898 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
ASHISH

        1,250        1,800
22 101278018969 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
ASHISH KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
23 100066347019 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       17,371
ASHISH TIWARI

        1,201        1,731
24 101214040538 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ASHISH
TIWARI

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       24,857
ASHOK KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
25 100530608812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
ASHOK KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
26 100093698768 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066ASHWANI
KAUSHAL

        1,250        1,800
27 100094809973 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHWANI
KAUSHAL

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
ASIF

        1,250        1,800
28 101386824391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASIF -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        9,033AWADH BIHARI
PANDEY

          625          900
29 101375273009 N.A.

        7,500            13        7,500
AWAD
HBIHARI
PANDEY

-
        7,500             0          275

- -

       17,948
BABITA

        1,201        1,731
30 102033993126 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
BABITA -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
BADAL

        1,250        1,800
31 101993068970 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BADAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -
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       18,066BALLA RAM
JATAV

        1,250        1,800
32 101720227440 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALLA RAM
JATAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
BASUDEO DAS

        1,250        1,800
33 101258004928 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BASUDEO DAS -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
BHARTI

        1,201        1,731
34 102116306828 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
BHARTI -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       17,082
BHAVNA NEGI

        1,153        1,662
35 102157665757 N.A.

       13,847             2       13,847
BHAVNA NEGI -

       13,847             0          509
- -

       17,371BHUPENDRA
SINGH

        1,201        1,731
36 102032888788 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423BHUPENDRA
SINGH

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       13,549
BINEETA DEVI

          913        1,315
37 102069038340 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962BINEETA
DEVI

-
       10,962             0          402

- -

       16,676BIRESH PAL
SINGH

        1,153        1,662
38 101561716422 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846BIRESH PAL
SINGH

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       16,676
BITTU KUMAR

        1,153        1,662
39 102147575337 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
BITTU KUMAR -

       13,846             0          509
- -

       18,066
CHETAN

            0        1,800
40 102058069485 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHETAN -

            0             0        1,800
- -

       18,530
DAYA RANI

        1,250        1,800
41

##
102176384414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,001
DAYA RANI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
DEEPAK KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
42 101466381601 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       15,983DEEPAK
MAHAJAN

        1,105        1,592
43 101604893574 N.A.

       13,270             3       13,270DEEPAK
MAHAJAN

-
       13,270             0          487

- -

       18,066
DEEPANSHU

        1,250        1,800
44 102129832839 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPANSHU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        4,863
DEV

          336          485
45 102032888918 N.A.

        4,038            19        4,038
DEV -

        4,038             0          149
- -

       15,983DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,105        1,592
46 101265067518 N.A.

       13,270             3       13,270DEVENDRA
SINGH

-
       13,270             0          487

- -

        2,085DHANANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

          144          208
47 101126816608 N.A.

        1,731            23        1,731DHANANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

-
        1,731             0           64

- -

       18,066DHARAM VEER
SINGH

            0        1,800
48 101654991962 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARAM VEER
SINGH

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       18,066
DHARMENDRA

        1,250        1,800
49 100468652756 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMENDRA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        4,170DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          288          415
50 101445339704 N.A.

        3,462            20        3,462DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

-
        3,462             0          127

- -

       14,593
DHEERAJ KUMAR

        1,009        1,454
51 101487694466 N.A.

       12,116             5       12,116DHEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       12,116             0          445

- -

       18,066
DINESH TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
52 100589624259 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,288
DIWAKAR YADAV

        1,057        1,523
53 101814797223 N.A.

       12,693             4       12,693DIWAKAR
YADAV

-
       12,693             0          466

- -

       18,066DURGANAND
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800
54 102060223991 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DURGANAND
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,981
DURGESH KUMAR

        1,105        1,592
55 102032888726 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269DURGESH
KUMAR

-
       13,269             0          487

- -

       18,066
GAURAV SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
56 101277949887 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
GAUTAM KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
57 102129831830 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917
GOPI MINA

        1,250        1,800
58 101229117192 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOPI MINA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
GULAV SINGH

        1,250        1,800
59 101328147653 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GULAV SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
GULFAM

        1,250        1,800
60 101387036701 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GULFAM -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
HAJARI LAL

        1,250        1,800
61 100529871007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HAJARI LAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       70,000
HARDEEP SINGH

        1,250        1,800
62 101132363110 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARDEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
HARIOM

        1,250        1,800
63 100569352544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARIOM -

       15,000             0          550
- -
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       18,066
HARISH

        1,250        1,800
64 102069038386 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
INDER GULATI

        1,250        1,800
65 100167026706 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000INDER
GULATI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
INDER KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
66 102129832856 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDER KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371IRMA KUJUR
TOPPO

        1,201        1,731
67 102116306816 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423IRMA KUJUR
TOPPO

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       18,066JAI PRAKASH
GUPTA

        1,250        1,800
68 100530504050 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAI PRAKASH
GUPTA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
JAI SINGH

        1,250        1,800
69 100529896940 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
JATIN

        1,250        1,800
70 102129903992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JATIN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       11,118JAYAKRISHNA
GIRI

          769        1,108
71 100171227300 N.A.

        9,231            10        9,231JAYAKRISHNA
GIRI

-
        9,231             0          339

- -

       18,468
JISHA UNNI

        1,249        1,800
72 102069038364 N.A.

       14,999             0       14,999
JISHA UNNI -

       14,999             0          551
- -

       17,371JITENDER
SINGH

        1,201        1,731
73 101779455858 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423JITENDER
SINGH

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       14,593JOGINDER
KUMAR

        1,009        1,454
74 101693258229 N.A.

       12,116             5       12,116JOGINDER
KUMAR

-
       12,116             0          445

- -

       18,239
JULI DEVI

        1,250        1,800
75 101461725815 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JULI DEVI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066JYOTI PRASAD
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,800
76 101575751359 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI
PRASAD
UPADHYAY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,286KAMLA KANT
MISHRA

        1,057        1,523
77 100529771040 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692KAMLA KANT
MISHRA

-
       12,692             0          466

- -

       14,591KAPIL KUMAR
DIWAKAR

        1,009        1,454
78 101209783216 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115KAPIL KUMAR
DIWAKAR

-
       12,115             0          445

- -

       15,286KASHI NATH
DUBEY

        1,057        1,523
79 100569690708 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692KASHI NATH
DUBEY

-
       12,692             0          466

- -

       12,508
KESHAV KUMAR

          865        1,246
80 101308171146 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385KESHAV
KUMAR

-
       10,385             0          381

- -

       18,066
KHAIM CHAND

        1,250        1,800
81 101577884441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHAIM CHAND -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
KISHAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
82 101474305109 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,286KUMAR PAL
SINGH

        1,057        1,523
83 101223586529 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692KUMAR PAL
SINGH

-
       12,692             0          466

- -

       18,066
KUSH PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
84 101258330212 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUSH PANDEY -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066LALIT
CHAUDHARY

        1,250        1,800
85 100530919933 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT
CHAUDHARY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       22,587
LALITESH JHA

        1,250        1,800
86 101604893535 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALITESH
JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        4,863
MADAN LAL

          336          485
87 101930247438 N.A.

        4,038            19        4,038
MADAN LAL -

        4,038             0          149
- -

       18,066
MAHENDER

        1,250        1,800
88 101474305099 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHENDER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       14,591
MAHESH

        1,009        1,454
89 101559011802 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
MAHESH -

       12,115             0          445
- -

       18,066MAHESH KUMAR
RAY

        1,250        1,800
90 101672209235 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH
KUMAR RAY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
MANIKANT JHA

        1,250        1,800
91 102063068423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANIKANT
JHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
MANISH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
92 101206546177 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,371
MANNU KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
93 101986492571 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
MANNU KUMAR -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
MANOJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
94 100950233711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       14,591
MANOJ KUMAR

        1,009        1,454
95 101087396214 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
MANOJ KUMAR -

       12,115             0          445
- -
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       18,066MANOJKUMAR
MANDAL

        1,250        1,800
96 101596256897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJKUMAR
MANDAL

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,602
MANSHI

        1,201        1,731
97 101621138542 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
MANSHI -

       14,423             0          530
- -

        2,085
MD. JIYAUDDIN

          144          208
98 101226738981 N.A.

        1,731            23        1,731MD.
JIYAUDDIN

-
        1,731             0           64

- -

       18,761MITHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
99 101187308817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MITHILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        4,170
MOBIN AHMAD

          288          415
100 100765860559 N.A.

        3,462            20        3,462
MOBIN AHMAD -

        3,462             0          127
- -

       17,371
MOHD IMRAN

        1,201        1,731
101 101126816727 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
MOHD IMRAN -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       17,371
MOHD IRFAN

        1,201        1,731
102 101293111087 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
MOHD IRFAN -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
MOHIT KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
103 102129832763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
MUKESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
104 101677981889 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066MURUGESAN
STEPHEN

        1,250        1,800
105 101684711741 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MURUGESAN
STEPHEN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066NAGENDRA
KUMAR VERMA

        1,250        1,800
106 102116306726 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAGENDRA
KUMAR VERMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
NAMAN

        1,250        1,800
107 102129831946 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAMAN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
NAMITA SAU

        1,201        1,731
108 102147576551 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
NAMITA SAU -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
NANDAN

        1,250        1,800
109 102079635423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NANDAN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066NANDAN SINGH
RAWAT

        1,250        1,800
110 100653102006 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NANDAN
SINGH RAWAT

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        6,948NARINDER
SINGH

          481          692
111 100940622074 N.A.

        5,769            16        5,769NARINDER
SINGH

-
        5,769             0          211

- -

       15,981
NAVEEN

        1,105        1,592
112 100904966227 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
NAVEEN -

       13,269             0          487
- -

       15,981
NAVNEET

        1,105        1,592
113 102027743494 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
NAVNEET -

       13,269             0          487
- -

       14,593
NEELAM KUMARI

        1,009        1,454
114 100787219082 N.A.

       12,116             5       12,116NEELAM
KUMARI

-
       12,116             0          445

- -

       16,676
NEERAJ

        1,153        1,662
115 102129831905 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
NEERAJ -

       13,846             0          509
- -

       18,066
NEMI CHANDRA

        1,250        1,800
116 101186500355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEMI
CHANDRA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
NIRMAL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
117 101044217457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRMAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
NITIN

        1,250        1,800
118 101731547787 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,761
NITIN VATS

        1,250        1,800
119 101155259722 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN VATS -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
OM PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800
120 100668548169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
OM PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800
121 102129831914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,761
OM PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800
122 101341688177 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
PANKAJ

        1,250        1,800
123 101909048598 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,286
PANKAJ

        1,057        1,523
124 101178694248 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
PANKAJ -

       12,692             0          466
- -

       18,066PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
125 101692967621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
PARVINDER

        1,250        1,800
126 101425668621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARVINDER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       13,203PAVAN KUMAR
RAY

          913        1,315
127 101696537567 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962PAVAN KUMAR
RAY

-
       10,962             0          402

- -
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       17,371
PAWA
N

        1,201        1,731
128 101126816665 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
PAWA
N

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       18,066
PAWAN KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
129 101081777892 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,981
PAWAN KUMAR

        1,105        1,592
130 100569721280 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
PAWAN KUMAR -

       13,269             0          487
- -

        6,253
PAWAN KUMAR

          432          623
131 100555984452 N.A.

        5,192            17        5,192
PAWAN KUMAR -

        5,192             0          191
- -

       15,461
PAYAL

        1,057        1,523
132 102185329851 N.A.

       12,693             4       12,693
PAYAL -

       12,693             0          466
- -

       18,066PIYUSH
SOLANKI

        1,250        1,800
133 101967488681 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PIYUSH
SOLANKI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
PRADEEP KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
134 101596257373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,371
PRADEEP KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
135 102069038355 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       17,371PRADEEP KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,201        1,731
136 101126816715 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
PRADEEP
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       15,286PRAMOD KUMAR
BAIRWA

        1,057        1,523
137 101312812531 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
PRAMO
DKUMAR
BAIRWA

-
       12,692             0          466

- -

       17,371
PREM KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
138 101126816612 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
PREM KUMAR -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,643
PRIYANKA DEVI

        1,250        1,800
139 101181839499 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRIYANKA
DEVI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
140 101757833456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
RAHUL VERMA

        1,250        1,800
141 101447667803 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL VERMA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,286RAJ KISHOR
KUNVAR

        1,057        1,523
142 102104240231 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692RAJ KISHOR
KUNVAR

-
       12,692             0          466

- -

       18,066
RAJ VEER

        1,250        1,800
143 101842859156 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ VEER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
RAJAN

        1,201        1,731
144 102116306735 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
RAJAN -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066RAJEEV KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
145 100571197720 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJEEV
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       14,591
RAJESH DAYAL

        1,009        1,454
146 101979935712 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115RAJESH
DAYAL

-
       12,115             0          445

- -

       18,066RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800
147 100421358609 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,981RAJIV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,105        1,592
148 101554238842 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269RAJIV KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,269             0          487

- -

       18,066RAJKUMAR
SETHI

            0        1,800
149 101474305081 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJKUMAR
SETHI

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       13,898
RAKESH KUMAR

          961        1,385
150 100569354365 N.A.

       11,539             6       11,539RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,539             0          424

- -

       16,676RAKESH KUMAR
MEHRA

        1,153        1,662
151 101801122378 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846RAKESH
KUMAR MEHRA

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       18,761RAM ACHAL
SAROJ

        1,250        1,800
152 101106573827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM ACHAL
SAROJ

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       22,997
RAM LAL SAH

        1,201        1,731
153 100530499900 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
RAM LAL SAH -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,761RAM PRAVESH
MANDAL

        1,250        1,800
154 101345334628 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM PRAVESH
MANDAL

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        7,643RAMESH
CHANDRA

          529          762
155 100454776767 N.A.

        6,346            15        6,346RAMESH
CHANDRA

-
        6,346             0          233

- -

       18,066
RANI

        1,250        1,800
156 100530192802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,676
RANJEET

        1,153        1,662
157 102129831848 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
RANJEET -

       13,846             0          509
- -

       18,066
RANJEET SINGH

        1,250        1,800
158 101126816649 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       22,612RAVI DUTT
SHARMA

            0        1,800
159 100569471208 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVI DUTT
SHARMA

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       18,066
ROHIT KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
160 101472902571 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       10,423
ROHIT TIWARI

          721        1,038
161 101072284701 N.A.

        8,654            11        8,654ROHIT
TIWARI

-
        8,654             0          317

- -

       22,612
ROHTASH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
162 100569687431 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHTASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,469
SABIRA

        1,250        1,800
163 102116306790 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SABIRA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SACHIN RAI

        1,250        1,800
164 101763407979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN RAI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SACHIN YADAV

        1,250        1,800
165 101307291994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,981SADA NAND
SINGH

        1,105        1,592
166 100969802193 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269SADA NAND
SINGH

-
       13,269             0          487

- -

       12,508
SADDAM

          865        1,246
167 101464208236 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385
SADDAM -

       10,385             0          381
- -

       18,066
SAJJAN SINGH

        1,250        1,800
168 101814953855 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAJJAN
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SANDEEP OJHA

        1,250        1,800
169 101441237626 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
OJHA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066SANDIP KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,800
170 102129903874 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDIP
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       16,676
SANJAY KUMAR

        1,153        1,662
171 102032888695 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       18,066
SANJAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
172 101126816237 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,761SANJAY KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250        1,800
173 101476910103 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR DUBEY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SANJEEV KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
174 102139602681 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066SANJEEV LAL
SAH

        1,250        1,800
175 101792771059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV LAL
SAH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       13,203
SANTOSH KUMAR

          913        1,315
176 102147576579 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       10,962             0          402

- -

       18,066SANTOSH
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
177 101878223914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SAPNA

        1,250        1,800
178 102116306800 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAPNA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,471
SAROJ

        1,250        1,800
179

##
102116306757 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,001
SAROJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371SAROJ KUMAR
SAH

        1,201        1,731
180 101753965126 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SAROJ KUMAR
SAH

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       18,066SARVESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
181 100380125109 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SARVESH
KUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SATISH KUMAR

            0        1,800
182 100556350622 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       21,917
SATVEER SINGH

        1,250        1,800
183 101260701077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       23,836
SATVIR SINGH

            0        1,800
184 100521214685 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATVIR
SINGH

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       18,066SATYA NARAYAN
MANDAL

        1,250        1,800
185 102069038372 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATYA
NARAYAN
MANDAL

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066SATYA NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
186 101476695825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATYA
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,813
SATYA PRAKASH

          817        1,177
187 101226495865 N.A.

        9,808             9        9,808SATYA
PRAKASH

-
        9,808             0          360

- -

       18,529
SHAHLA

        1,250        1,800
188

##
102116306788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,001
SHAHLA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,981SHAHNAWAJ
KHAN

        1,105        1,592
189 101126816263 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269SHAHNAWAJ
KHAN

-
       13,269             0          487

- -

       18,066SHAILENDER
TIWARI

        1,250        1,800
190 101596257053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAILENDER
TIWARI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       18,066SHAILENDRA
SHAH

        1,250        1,800
191 100571222197 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAILENDRA
SHAH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066SHAILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
192 100569356103 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHAILESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SHAMI KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
193 101250813096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAMI KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SHANKAR DAS

        1,250        1,800
194 101225631303 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHANKAR DAS -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,387SHINGARA
SINGH

        1,105        1,592
195 100569377144 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269SHINGARA
SINGH

-
       13,269             0          487

- -

       18,066SHIV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
196 101666980127 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,371
SHIVAM OJHA

        1,201        1,731
197 101405575649 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SHIVAM OJHA -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
SIPAHI SHAH

        1,250        1,800
198 100569456248 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SIPAHI SHAH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
SITA DEVI

        1,201        1,731
199 101489618458 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SITA DEVI -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       17,371
SONU SINGH

        1,201        1,731
200 102117836824 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SONU SINGH -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       16,676
SONU YADAV

        1,153        1,662
201 100725398302 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
SONU YADAV -

       13,846             0          509
- -

       13,203
SOURABH KUMAR

          913        1,315
202 101552494134 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962SOURABH
KUMAR

-
       10,962             0          402

- -

       18,066SUDHIR KUMAR
VERMA

        1,250        1,800
203 102069038329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR VERMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066SUKESH KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,800
204 100767019294 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUKESH
KUMAR YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066SUKHVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
205 100569456314 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUKHVINDER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SUNIL

        1,250        1,800
206 101965259551 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SUNIL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
207 102116308450 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,676SUNIL KUMAR
BHIMWAL

        1,153        1,662
208 101495342779 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846SUNIL KUMAR
BHIMWAL

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       17,371
SUNIL YADAV

        1,201        1,731
209 101307396661 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SUNIL YADAV -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       17,717
SUNITA

        1,201        1,731
210 102157663724 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SUNITA -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,761
SURAJ

        1,250        1,800
211 102082229682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066SURAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

        1,250        1,800
212 102041138367 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
SURAJ PAL

        1,250        1,800
213 101599189145 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJ PAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,761
SURESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
214 102069038338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       29,717
SURESH
TRIMBAKRAO
MAID

        1,083        1,560
215 101165377902 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000
SURESH
TRIMBAKRAO
MAID

-
       13,000             0          477

- -

       18,066
SURYA PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800
216 101732340343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURYA
PRAKASH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,239
TANISHA SINGH

        1,250        1,800
217 102157664741 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TANISHA
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       16,676
TANMAY KUMAR

        1,153        1,662
218 102129831853 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846TANMAY
KUMAR

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       17,371
TARUN

        1,201        1,731
219 101126816736 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
TARUN -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
TITU

        1,250        1,800
220 102147575290 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TITU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
TITU

        1,250        1,800
221 101489310806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TITU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       14,878
URMILA DEVI

          961        1,385
222 102092922839 N.A.

       11,539             6       11,539
URMILA DEVI -

       11,539             0          424
- -
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       18,066
VIDYA SAGAR

        1,250        1,800
223 102032144040 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIDYA SAGAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
VIJAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
224 101126816620 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371VIJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,201        1,731
225 100530890127 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423VIJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       18,066
VIKAS

        1,250        1,800
226 102012274134 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,371
VIKAS KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
227 101168480701 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
VIKAS KUMAR -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066VIKASH KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,250        1,800
228 101353098001 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       12,508VIKRAM SINGH
JATAV

          865        1,246
229 102051335910 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385
VIKRAM
SINGH
JATAV

-
       10,385             0          381

- -

       21,074
VIKRANT

        1,201        1,731
230 100953991239 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
VIKRANT -

       14,423             0          530
- -

       18,066
VINAY KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
231 101252576149 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINAY KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        6,948
VINOD KUMAR

          481          692
232 102147576580 N.A.

        5,769            16        5,769
VINOD KUMAR -

        5,769             0          211
- -

       27,099
VINOD KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
233 100530185429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINOD KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066VINOD KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

        1,250        1,800
234 100530065419 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,371
VISHNU KUMAR

        1,201        1,731
235 101601864438 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423VISHNU
KUMAR

-
       14,423             0          530

- -

       16,676VIVEK KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,153        1,662
236 101262469173 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846VIVEK KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       13,846             0          509

- -

       18,066
YOGESH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
237 102020182228 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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JOINT REQUEST

I SUNSHINE SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e) of the EPF & MP Act 1952, hereby undertake to pay the Administrative

charges payable at prescribed rates towards the EPF contribution made by in respect of the said employees, including their contribution on pay exceeding the statutory wage ceiling

in accordance with the provisions of Para 26(6) of EPF Scheme 1952.

UNDERTAKING

I SUNSHINE SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e)of the EPF & MP Act 1952, do hereby declare that the consent of the

employees to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling / to become a member of the EPF Scheme 1952 and to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing

statutory wage ceiling have been obtained in respect of all such cases listed in this ECR and accordingly this may be treated as Joint Request u/p 26(6) of EPF Scheme, 1952.


